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Borrower’s Guide to Commercial HVAC Financing

Quick Response
- No financials required up to $250,000
« Easier and quicker than a traditional bank loan
« Same-day credit approval

Conserve Working Capital
+ Keep your cash on hand
+ Grow your business without a large cash outlay
- Little to no upfront money

Custom tailored, flexible solutions
+ Financing is custom-fit to meet your company goals
+ 24 t0 72 month terms
« Various purchase options

Convenient benefits
« Your purchase could be 100% tax deductible
« Building ownership not required
+ No real estate liens

Bundied financing solutions for a total project
- $1,000 up to $1,000,000
« Bundle your total project into one affordable payment including
your HVAC/R, duct work, installation, and additional warranties
and service contracts
- Finance most any type of business equipment including A/V.,
software, HVAC, security and technology

Partnering with others to meet all of your needs
« Our partnership with the experts at Marlin brings you financing
services that are designed to meet your various needs.

*Subject to credit approval.

For financing information, please contact:

Corinne Beyer Phone 856-505-359 Cbeyer@marlincapitalsolutions.com

Scanto
Apply Online
with faStTrak:

Project

$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000
$80,000
$90,000
$100,000

60 Mos.

Est. Payment

$212
$424
$636
$848
$1.045
$1,253
$1,462
$1,672
$1.880
$2,020

Repair vs. Replace with
financing from Marlin

Equipment/Service Repair Cost

10 Ton Compressor
(Installed)

New 10 Ton Higher
Efficient Packaged
Rooftop Unit (Installed)

5 Year Maintenance
Program

Amount to Finance
($23,000 + $3,125)

Est, Monthly Payment
(for 5 years includes new,
more efficient unit and 5
years of maintenance)

$5,900

$23,000

$3125

$26,125

$554/month
60 months

Marlin Leasing Corporation®, was recently acquired by funds managed by HPS Investment Partners LLC and will be rebranded as PEAC Solutions. The PEAC
family of finance companies includes PEAC UK and PEAC Europe, and collectively operates in 12 countries. Marlin Leasing Corporation will begin operating as
PEAC Solutions in the coming months. The current financial products offered, and their terms, will not change for current customers. New leasing options will
become available over the following months, as PEAC Solutions aligns with the product offerings of other PEAC locations.
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