



Borrower's Guide to Commercial HVAC Financing

Quick Response

- No financials required up to \$250,000*
- Easier and quicker than a traditional bank loan
- Same-day credit approval

Conserve Working Capital

- Keep your cash on hand
- Grow your business without a large cash outlay
- Little to no upfront money

Custom tailored, flexible solutions

- Financing is custom-fit to meet your company goals
- 24 to 72 month terms
- Various purchase options

Convenient benefits

- Your purchase could be 100% tax deductible
- Building ownership not required
- No real estate liens

Bundled financing solutions for a total project

- \$1,000 up to \$1,000,000
- Bundle your total project into one affordable payment including your HVAC/R, duct work, installation, and additional warranties and service contracts
- Finance most any type of business equipment including A/V, software, HVAC, security and technology

Partnering with others to meet all of your needs

• Our partnership with the experts at Marlin brings you financing services that are designed to meet your various needs.

*Subject to credit approval.

For financing information, please contact:

Scan to Apply Online with *fa\$tTrak*



Project	60 Mos. Est. Payment
\$10,000	\$212
\$20,000	\$424
\$30,000	\$636
\$40,000	\$848
\$50,000	\$1,045
\$60,000	\$1,253
\$70,000	\$1,462
\$80,000	\$1,672
\$90,000	\$1,880
\$100,000	\$2,020

Repair vs. Replace with financing from Marlin

Equipment/Service	Repair Cost
10 Ton Compressor (Installed)	\$5,900
New 10 Ton Higher Efficient Packaged Rooftop Unit (Installed)	\$23,000
5 Year Maintenance Program	\$3,125
Amount to Finance (\$23,000 + \$3,125)	\$26,125
Est, Monthly Payment (for 5 years includes new, more efficient unit and 5 years of maintenance)	\$554/month 60 months

Marlin Leasing Corporation®, was recently acquired by funds managed by HPS Investment Partners LLC and will be rebranded as PEAC Solutions. The PEAC family of finance companies includes PEAC UK and PEAC Europe, and collectively operates in 12 countries. Marlin Leasing Corporation will begin operating as PEAC Solutions in the coming months. The current financial products offered, and their terms, will not change for current customers. New leasing options will become available over the following months, as PEAC Solutions aligns with the product offerings of other PEAC locations.